Individual Results: QUEBEC REGIONAL - MONTREAL, QC - Jul 20, 2024
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Category: OVER 40
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Baca
Hallam
Hovey

Lawlor

Cusson
Olszewski

Matthew
Ryan
Dan

Sean

Alexandre
Chris

Category: OVER 45
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Daniel

Amaury

Dave

Category: OVER 50
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Gauthier

Corriveau
Baril
BYNE
Raymond

Tedford

René

Martin
Martin
KARAM
Pascal

Scott

Category: OVER 55
Deschénes Stéphane

1
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Cascioli
King

Mike
Greg

Thompson David

Category: OVER 60

1
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Baker
Mountain

Steve
Clifford

Department

Oshawa Fire Department
Fredericton Fire Department
CFB Gagetown

Conception Bay South Fire &
Rescue

Whitehorse Fire Department
Ottawa Fire Department

Mississauga Fire & Emergency

Service de la sécurité publique
Sainte-Brigitte-de-Laval Caserne
6 de la MRC de la Jacques
Cartier

Iron Ore Company of Canada
South Glengarry Fire Department

Iron Ore Company of Canada

Iron Ore Company of Canada

Agnico-eagle Emergency
Response Team Meliadine
division

Montréal Fire Department
Montréal Fire Department
Stonemills Fire Department
Service incendie de Saint-Jérome

Elizabethtown-Kitley Fire &
Emergency Services

Longueuil FD

Hamilton Fire Department
Quinte West Fire / Rescue
Perth Fire Department

London Fire & Rescue
Stonemills Fire Department

Category: WOMEN OVER 40

oo Ok W ON -

Gilbert
McAuley

Duncan

Kaskoto
LANE
LANE

Vanessa
Lianne
Tina

Andrea
EMPTY
EMPTY

Mississauga Fire & Emergency
Stonemills Fire Department

Greater Napanee Fire
Department

South Glengarry Fire Department
EMPTY LANE
EMPTY LANE

Team Name

FREDERICTON FD

Ottawa Fire Department

IRON ORE COMPANY - OVER
40

South Glengarry Fire Department

IRON ORE COMPANY - OVER
40

IRON ORE COMPANY - OVER
40

Montreal Fire Department -
Montreal Fire Department -
Stonemills Fire Department

Stonemills Fire Department

Stonemills Fire Department

South Glengarry Fire Department

Penalty |
Status

HAMMER
DNF

DNS

STAIR

BOX

BOX X 2

DNF
DNS
DNS

Results

Bye or

WildCard

01:23:87 WC
01:27:09 WC
01:43:80 WC

01:55:79 WC

01:57:84 WC
02:01:76 WC

01:42:57 WC

02:02:90 BYE

02:12:18 WC
02:15:51 WC
02:44:15 WC

02:49:33 WC

02:20:09 BYE

02:47:57 WC
02:50:32 WC
03:25:47 WC
00:00:00

00:00:00

01:55:04 BYE
01:55:32 WC
01:57:79 WC
02:43:22 WC

02:02:71 WC
04:02:56 WC

02:09:68 WC
04:09:99 WC

07:45:35

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
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